
Title:
Editorial Services for the EIB

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
13/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
15/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1652

Title Editorial Services for the EIB

Description 

The EIB launches a call for tender (open procedure) to conclude a multi-provider 
framework agreement (FWA) with multiple service providers specialised in editorial 
services for the EIB. The new multi-provider framework agreement will cover a full 
range of editorial services, including content grading and reviewing, developmental 
editing, copyediting, proofing and content creation.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: (URL) 

https://www.eib.org/en/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

480000.00 EUR

Estimated value 480000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79820000

NUTS LU000


